Confidential
1
Panel Mount Power
Industrial Power Solution
Confidential
2
Industrial Power/Panel Mount Single-Output Series
Model
PFC
(Y/N)
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Wattes
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Tol. EMC
Working
TEMP.
MTBF Safety
HA-1101-24NL N 129x97x30 100W 24V 4.5 0.5% Class B -30~+70℃ 720.6K (25℃)
62368
CQC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
HA-1101-12LF Y 179x99x30 100W 12V 8.5 0.5% Class B -30~+70℃ 288.5K(25℃)
62368
CCC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
HA-1101-24LF Y 179x99x30 100W 24V 4.2 0.5% Class B -30~+70℃ 288.5K(25℃)
62368
CCC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
HA-1201-12NL N 215X115X30 200W 12V 17.0 1.0% Class B -25~+70℃ 347.5K(25℃)
62368
CCC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
HA-1201-24NL N 215X115X30 200W 24V 8.8 0.5% Class B -25~+70℃ 347.5K(25℃)
62368
CCC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
HA-1201-12LF Y 215X115X30 200W 12V 16.7 0.5% Class B -30~+70℃ 224.5K(25℃)
62368
CCC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
HA-1201-24LF Y 215X115X30 200W 24V 8.4 0.5% Class B -30~+70℃ 224.5K(25℃)
62368
CCC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
HA-1351-12NL N 215X115X30 350W 12V 29.0 1.0% Class B -25~+70℃ 327K (25℃)
62368
CCC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
HA-1351-24NL N 215X115X30 350W 24V 14.6 0.5% Class B -25~+70℃ 327K (25℃)
62368
CCC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
PA-1401-2LA Y 212x115x40 400W 12V 33.3A 0.5% Class B -20~60℃ 300K, SR-332(25℃)
62368
CCC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
PA-1401-1LA Y 212x115x40 400W 24V 16.7A 0.5% Class B -20~60℃ 300K, SR-332(25℃)
62368
CCC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
Confidential
3
Industrial Power/Panel Mount Single-Output Series(cont.)
Model
PFC
(Y/N)
Dimension
( L X W X H )
Wattes
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Tol. EMC
Working
TEMP.
MTBF Safety
PS-2102-2LA-RoHS Y 247x127x63.5 1000W 48V 20.8A 0.5% Class B 0~70℃
313.1K, SR-
332(25℃)
62368
CCC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
HA-1750-12NL N 99x97x30 75W 12V 6.3 0.5% Class B -30~+70℃ 720.6K (25℃)
62368
CQC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
HA-1750-24NL N 99x97x30 75W 24V 3.1 0.5% Class B -30~+70℃ 720.6K (25℃)
62368
CQC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
HA-1151-12NL N 159x97x30 150W 12V 12.5 0.5% Class B -30~+70℃ 720.6K (25℃)
62368
CQC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
HA-1151-12NL N 159x97x30 150W 24V 6.3 0.5% Class B -30~+70℃ 720.6K (25℃)
62368
CQC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
HA-1601-24LF Y 220x127x40 600W 24V 25.0 0.5% Class B -20~60℃
300K, SR-
332(25℃)
62368
CCC/CB/CE/UL/TUB/CCC/BSMI
4
Thank You